CITY OF

Planning and Development Services Department Naming Conventions for Plans

Under Review

Plan sheet name

Cover sheet

General notes

Existing conditions/Demolition plan
Phasing plan

Site plan

Tentative plat

Final plat

Landscape plan

NPPO plan

Water Harvesting Plan

Grading Plan

Grading/Site Plan

Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan
Elevations

Floor Plans

Cross Sections

Utilities plan

Details

Reports

Drainage Report

Traffic Impact Analysis
Environmental Resource Report
Soils Report

Other documents

Application

Project Description

Revision Letter

Rezoning Conditions
Annexation Conditions
Special Exception Conditions
CC&R’s

Assurances

Title Report

Naming Conventions

#1C_#
#1G_#
#1EC_#
#1P #
#1S_#
#IT #
#1F #
#IL_#
#IN_#
#IWH_#
#1G_#
#1GS_#
#ISW_#
#1E #
#IFL_#
#1CS_#
#1U_#
#1D_#

#1DR
#ITIA
#1ERR
#1SR

#1APP
#1PD
#1RL
#1RC
#1AC
#1SEC
#1CCR
#1AS
#1TR

For documents not listed, please follow the format above for naming the document.
The number in front of the naming convention represents the submittal number and must be updated for
each submittal. The first submittal is #1, the second submittal is #2, etc...



